RO
P
TIM
E
RO
E
P
TIM

45 through CBCT
OPERATION:
HOW TO ORDER ?
Ordering Pattern (example)-
-N45-ELR A
Code
N45-ELR-A
Tripping Range
A-25mA - 250mA / 50mA-500mA
B-0.1A - 1A / 0.2 - 2A
C-0.4A - 4A / 0.8-8A
Note:- Design &  specifications may  change due to our continuous developmental efforts.
MAINS LOAD
CBCT
COIL OF TRIPPING DEVICE
90-270V
AC/DC
9   10  11  12  13  14  15  16
1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8
  RESET  A SIGNAL
A1 A2 NC  C  NO NC  C  NO
TRIP
DLY
P.UP
NORM.
FLT
Earth Leakage Relay
N45-ELR µC
DLY
5
5
.5
0 1
RLY
%
A
1
.4
.2 .1
0
0 2
1
8.